Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2018000230
2018000231
2018000232
2018000233
2018000234
2018000235
2018000236
2018000237
2018000238
2018000239
2018000240
2018000241
2018000242
2018000243
2018000244
2018000245
2018000246
2018000247
2018000248
2018000249
2018000250
2018000251
2018000252
2018000253
2018000254
2018000255
2018000256
2018000257
2018000258
2018000259
2018000260
2018000261
2018000262

Web

telefon
elektrika

j elektrika
kosenie

plyn
likvid.odp
likvid. odpadu
likvid. odpadu
material PO
oprava KD

sl 7/2018
oprava VO
sprava 6BJ
material
material tlaCiva
spravny poriadok
elektr.vo

KD sluzby
miestna samosprava
diare
poistenie zs
Prévo ropo
aktual.keo
oprava VO
Skolenie
Skolenie
oprava VO
opravy

PO technika
kd udrzba
voda 6BJ
voda

telefon

Vs

8219997064
7459651194
7459652709
0000018052
7229297330
3241802163
0002018654
0002018632
0000180208
0000018079
8801097962
0000162018
0000018165
0020180837
1560005201
1301832479
7141204679
0000020184
0007322018
0007022018
6816369385
2401933331
2018001676
0000182018
2018001000
2018001643
0001800007
0002018079
0011800044
0020181011
8880074895
0388001253
8221035016

DatZz

06.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
09.11.2018
09.11.2018
09.11.2018
09.11.2018
13.11.2018
13.11.2018
13.11.2018
14.11.2018
14.11.2018
14.11.2018
19.11.2018
13.11.2018
26.11.2018
26.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018

DatS

19.11.2018
16.11.2018
16.11.2018
12.11.2018
15.11.2018
19.11.2018
14.11.2018
14.11.2018
14.11.2018
10.11.2018
09.11.2018
21.11.2018
16.11.2018
21.11.2018
08.12.2018
23.11.2018
19.11.2018
29.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
28.01.2019
13.11.2018
13.12.2018
09.12.2018
22.11.2018
13.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
07.12.2018
30.11.2018
10.12.2018
10.12.2018
23.11.2018

Cel

71,33
766,44
74,91
777,60
2284,00
1590,23
769,82
242,40
21,42
432,00
433,81
1683,92
36,00
28,07
26,16
61,89
520,47
1840,00
110,00
66,50
235,16
79,80
245,54
607,35
49,20
38,00
240,00
574,80
100,00
170,00
319,99
453,69
73,57

Uhr

Dat

71,33 19.11.2018
766,44 07.11.2018
74,91 06.11.2018
777,60 06.11.2018
2284,00 06.11.2018
1590,23 06.11.2018
769,82 06.11.2018
242,40 07.11.2018
21,42 07.11.2018
432,00 07.11.2018
433,81 08.11.2018
1683,92 08.11.2018
36,00 07.11.2018
28,07 09.11.2018
26,16 13.11.2018
61,89 13.11.2018
520,47 13.11.2018
1840,00 14.11.2018
110,00 14.11.2018
66,50 14.11.2018
235,16 19.11.2018
79,80 13.11.2018
245,54 26.11.2018
607,35 26.11.2018
49,20 20.11.2018
38,00 20.11.2018
240,00 30.11.2018
574,80 30.11.2018
100,00 30.11.2018
170,00 30.11.2018
319,99 30.11.2018
453,69 30.11.2018
73,57 23.11.2018

Ico

35763469
36677281
36677281
33569622
35815256
36300225
36693189
36693189
36538621
36739201
31396674
30883580
50368354
33565830
42272360
31348262
36677281
35254041
34006656
34006656
31595545
31348262
36739464
30883580
36739464
36739464
30883580
17693411
51714761
43197426
36550949
36550949
35763469

Naz
Slov.telekomunikacie
ZSE Energia, a.s.
ZSE Energia, a.s.

Obc
Bratislava
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1

Ludovit Dilong-D.L.Velkoobchi Malé Uherce

SPP, as.

BORINA EKOS,s.r.0.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
Vemacom 2000 s.r.o.
PAMA-BAU, s.r.o.

Up slovensko s.r.o.
Peter Beniak - ELBEN
Sluzby Top s.r.0.
AGROSKLAD

Bratislava

Livinské Opatovce
Chynorany
Chynorany
Topol€any
Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Bratislava

Bosany

Tovarniky
Zabokreky n/Nitrou

Centrum polygrafickych sluziel Bratislava

[URA EDITION, s.r.o.
ZSE Energia, a.s.

Alica MéaliSova
Regionalne vzdel.centrum
Regionalne vzdel.centrum
Komunalna poistoviia
[URA EDITION, s.r.0.
KEOQ, s.r.0,

Peter Beniak - ELBEN
KEO, s.r.o,

KEO, s.r.0,

Peter Beniak - ELBEN
Dusa - PEDU

becop s.r.0.

Peter Vrbican

Bratislava
Bratislava 1

Zabokreky nad Nitrou

Nitra

Nitra
Bratislava 2
Bratislava
Zahorce
Bosany
Zahorce
Zahorce
Bo3any
Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Praznovce
Bosany

Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s. Topol€any
Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s. Topol¢any

Slov.telekomunikacie

Bratislava

Uli

Tovarenska 7
Culenova 6
Culenova 6

63/5

Mlynské nivy 44/a
86

Stara cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
M. Razusa 4976/38
Cintorinska 584
Vajnorska 32
Skolska 920/40
Brezova 328/13
Tehelfiova 17
Sklabinska 1
Oravska 17
Culenova 6

Farska 7

Farska 7
Klementisa 10
Oravska 17
Polna 151/5
Skolska 920/40
Polna 151/5
Polna 151/5
Skolska 920/40
Veterna 556
Urxova395/38
Janka Krala 1301/52
Tovarnicka 2208
Tovarnicka 2208
Tovarenska 7

Psc

82495
81647
81647
95803
82511
95632
95633
95633
95501
95852
83103
95618
95501
95852
83106
82109
81647
95852
94901
94901
82102
82109
99106
95618
99106
99106
95618
95852
95501

95501
95501
82495



